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A-Klasse Platz

Gesamt 

Rang Zeit Name Vorname Verein/Ort

Start 

Nr.

W5 1.  Platz 27 00:05:24 Vielhaber Jette LAC - TV Calle 26

W6 1.  Platz 24 00:05:13 Freiburg Frauke 28

W7 1.  Platz 17 00:04:30 Vielhaber Mona LAC - TV Calle 25

W7 2.  Platz 22 00:05:03 Willeke Rosalie SC Hagen-Wildewiese 11

W7 3.  Platz 23 00:05:07 Kramer Nora 30

W8 1.  Platz 8 00:04:11 Kegel Emma SC Hagen-Wildewiese 10

W8 2.  Platz 16 00:04:29 Fink Greta SC Hagen-Wildewiese 19

W8 3.  Platz 20 00:04:42 Hins Lena SC Hagen-Wildewiese 16

W8 4.  Platz 28 00:05:29 Ernst Fiona SC Hagen-Wildewiese 18

W10 1.  Platz 9 00:04:22 Nolte Laura SC Hagen-Wildewiese 22

W10 2.  Platz 14 00:04:28 Sauer Phoebe 29

W11 1.  Platz 5 00:04:05 Kegel Sina SC Hagen-Wildewiese 9

W11 2.  Platz 10 00:04:24 Freiburg - Vilthaut Lisa SSV Allendorf 1

M7 1.  Platz 12 00:04:27 Ernst Luke SC Hagen-Wildewiese 12

M8 1.  Platz 6 00:04:06 Büse Lean SSV Allendorf 4

M8 2.  Platz 7 00:04:11 Hins Julian SC Hagen-Wildewiese 15

M8 3.  Platz 11 00:04:25 Moschek Leonhard SC Hagen-Wildewiese 13

M8 4.  Platz 13 00:04:27 Tautz Moritz SSV Allendorf 8

M8 5.  Platz 18 00:04:33 Tigges Laurenz SC Hagen-Wildewiese 14

M8 6.  Platz 21 00:04:48 Artz Luis Balve 33

M8 7.  Platz 25 00:05:18 Gerke Lennie SSV Allendorf 3

M8 8.  Platz 26 00:05:20 Schüßler Maximilian SSV Allendorf 7

M8 9.  Platz 29 00:06:04 Neuhaus Joshua Hamm 31

M9 1.  Platz 15 00:04:29 Specht Josef SC Hagen-Wildewiese 24

M10 1.  Platz 19 00:04:41 Dunko Alexander 23

M11 1.  Platz 1 00:03:37 Gerke Jacob SC Hagen-Wildewiese 2

M11 2.  Platz 2 00:03:50 Freiburg - Neuhaus Marcel SSV Allendorf 27

M11 3.  Platz 3 00:03:54 Honigmann Simon SC Hagen-Wildewiese 20

M11 4.  Platz 4 00:04:01 Schwenner Max SSV Allendorf 6
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Gesamt 

Rang Zeit A-Klasse

A-Klasse 

Platz Name Vorname Verein/Ort

Start 

Nr.

1 00:03:37 M11 1.  Platz Gerke Jacob SC Hagen-Wildewiese 2

2 00:03:50 M11 2.  Platz Freiburg - NeuhausMarcel SSV Allendorf 27

3 00:03:54 M11 3.  Platz Honigmann Simon SC Hagen-Wildewiese 20

4 00:04:01 M11 4.  Platz Schwenner Max SSV Allendorf 6

5 00:04:05 W11 1.  Platz Kegel Sina SC Hagen-Wildewiese 9

6 00:04:06 M8 1.  Platz Büse Lean SSV Allendorf 4

7 00:04:11 M8 2.  Platz Hins Julian SC Hagen-Wildewiese 15

8 00:04:11 W8 1.  Platz Kegel Emma SC Hagen-Wildewiese 10

9 00:04:22 W10 1.  Platz Nolte Laura SC Hagen-Wildewiese 22

10 00:04:24 W11 2.  Platz Freiburg - VilthautLisa SSV Allendorf 1

11 00:04:25 M8 3.  Platz Moschek Leonhard SC Hagen-Wildewiese 13

12 00:04:27 M7 1.  Platz Ernst Luke SC Hagen-Wildewiese 12

13 00:04:27 M8 4.  Platz Tautz Moritz SSV Allendorf 8

14 00:04:28 W10 2.  Platz Sauer Phoebe 29

15 00:04:29 M9 1.  Platz Specht Josef SC Hagen-Wildewiese 24

16 00:04:29 W8 2.  Platz Fink Greta SC Hagen-Wildewiese 19

17 00:04:30 W7 1.  Platz Vielhaber Mona LAC - TV Calle 25

18 00:04:33 M8 5.  Platz Tigges Laurenz SC Hagen-Wildewiese 14

19 00:04:41 M10 1.  Platz Dunko Alexander 23

20 00:04:42 W8 3.  Platz Hins Lena SC Hagen-Wildewiese 16

21 00:04:48 M8 6.  Platz Artz Luis Balve 33

22 00:05:03 W7 2.  Platz Willeke Rosalie SC Hagen-Wildewiese 11

23 00:05:07 W7 3.  Platz Kramer Nora 30

24 00:05:13 W6 1.  Platz Freiburg Frauke 28

25 00:05:18 M8 7.  Platz Gerke Lennie SSV Allendorf 3

26 00:05:20 M8 8.  Platz Schüßler Maximilian SSV Allendorf 7

27 00:05:24 W5 1.  Platz Vielhaber Jette LAC - TV Calle 26

28 00:05:29 W8 4.  Platz Ernst Fiona SC Hagen-Wildewiese 18

29 00:06:04 M8 9.  Platz Neuhaus Joshua Hamm 31


